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ULTRA BIN SYSTEMS | CLEAR-VIEW BINS

Complete Packages

BIN DIMENSIONS SHIP
MODEL NO. L" x W" x H" DESCRIPTION WGT

HNS200CL 5" x 4-1/8" x 3" 6 bins + 2 rails 2 lbs

HNS210CL 5-3/8" x 4-1/8" x 3" 6 bins + 2 rails 2 lbs

HNS220CL 7-3/8" x 4-1/8" x 3" 6 bins + 2 rails 3 lbs

HNS230CL 10-7/8" x 5-1/2" x 5" 4 bins + 2 rails 5 lbs

HNS006 Extra Rails 2 rails 1 lb

COMPLETE PACKAGES
WITH BINS

QRU-12D-220-192CL + QRU-MOB
Double Sided Rack, 12 Rails with Mobile Kit

QBR-2721-220-24CL

QMD-36H-240CL

Complete Packages

Bench Racks:

Louvered Panels: 

(i.e. QLP-1819HC-210-18CL)

MODEL NO.

27"L x 8"W x 21"H Bench Rack Systems

QBR-2721-210-24CL 24 QUS210CL
QBR-2721-220-24CL 24 QUS220CL
QBR-2721-230-12CL 12 QUS230CL

36"L x 8"W x 19"H Bench Rack Systems

QBR-3619-210-32CL 32 QUS210CL
QBR-3619-220-32CL 32 QUS220CL
QBR-3619-230-18CL 18 QUS230CL

18"L x 19"H Louvered Panel Systems

QLP-1819-210-16CL 16 QUS210CL
QLP-1819-220-16CL 16 QUS220CL
QLP-1819-230-9CL 9 QUS230CL

36"L x 19"H Louvered Panel Systems

QLP-3619-210-32CL 32 QUS210CL
QLP-3619-220-32CL 32 QUS220CL
QLP-3619-230-18CL 18 QUS230CL

5-3/8" x 4-1/8" x 3"
7-3/8" x 4-1/8" x 3"

10-7/8" x 5-1/2" x 5"

5-3/8" x 4-1/8" x 3"
7-3/8" x 4-1/8" x 3"

10-7/8" x 5-1/2" x 5"

5-3/8" x 4-1/8" x 3"
7-3/8" x 4-1/8" x 3"

10-7/8" x 5-1/2" x 5"

5-3/8" x 4-1/8" x 3"
7-3/8" x 4-1/8" x 3"

10-7/8" x 5-1/2" x 5"

23 lbs
25 lbs
28 lbs

29 lbs
31 lbs
37 lbs

11 lbs
12 lbs
16 lbs

22 lbs
24 lbs
30 lbs

NO. OF
BINS

BIN DIMENSION
L" x W" x H"

SHIP
WGT

48"L x 61"H Louvered Panel Systems

QLP-4861-220-165CL

QLP-4861-230-80CL

QLP-4861-240-35CL

36"L x 61"H Louvered Panel Systems

QLP-3661-220-120CL

QLP-3661-230-60CL

QLP-3661-240-28CL

120 QUS220CL 7-3/8" x 4-1/8" x 3" 80 lbs
60 QUS230CL 10-7/8" x 5-1/2" x 5" 90 lbs
28  QUS240CL 14-3/4" x 8-1/4" x 7" 96 lbs

165 QUS220CL 7-3/8" x 4-1/8" x 3"
80  QUS230CL 10-7/8" x 5-1/2" x 5" 127 lbs

115 lbs

35  QUS240CL 14-3/4" x 8-1/4" x 7" 130 lbs

MODEL NO.

36"L x 15"W x 53"H Single Sided Rail Systems

QRU-12S-220-96CL

QRU-16S-230-48CL

QRU-12S-240-24CL

36"L x 20"W x 53"H Double Sided Rail Systems

QRU-12D-220-192CL

QRU-16D-230-96CL

QRU-12D-240-48CL

QRU-MOB Mobile Kit - Mobilizes Double Sided Systems 25 lbs

QRU-16S-220230240CL

96 QUS220CL

48 QUS230CL

24 QUS240CL

16 QUS220CL

18 QUS230CL

12 QUS240CL

192 QUS220CL

96 QUS230CL

48 QUS240CL

108 lbs

7-3/8" x 4-1/8" x 3"

10-7/8" x 5-1/2" x 5"

14-3/4" x 8-1/4" x 7"

7-3/8" x 4-1/8" x 3"

10-7/8" x 5-1/2" x 5"

14-3/4" x 8-1/4" x 7"

7-3/8" x 4-1/8" x 3"

10-7/8" x 5-1/2" x 5"

14-3/4" x 8-1/4" x 7"

82 lbs

108 lbs

102 lbs

113 lbs

155 lbs

153 lbs

NO. OF
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BIN DIMENSION
L" x W" x H"

SHIP
WGT

Complete Packages

MODEL NO.

QMD-36H-220CL 240 QUS220CL 174 lbs
QMD-36H-230CL 120 QUS230CL 212 lbs
QMD-36H-240CL 56 QUS240CL 208 lbs

72 QUS230CL
24 QUS240CL

7-3/8" x 4-1/8" x 3"
10-7/8" x 5-1/2" x 5"
14-3/4" x 8-1/4" x 7"
10-7/8" x 5-1/2" x 5"
14-3/4" x 8-1/4" x 7"

QMD-36H-230240CL 217 lbs

NO. OF
BINS

BIN DIMENSION
L" x W" x H"

SHIP
WGT

Complete Packages

HNS230CL

QLP-1819-230-9CL
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